
HEAP

 Households with
*Vulnerable Persons:

Households:

Total
Amount:

Average Payment
per Household:

 1,427,552 

 998,437 

 $438,662,445 

 $307

The Home Energy Assistance 
Program (HEAP) is a federally 
funded program that can help 
low- and middle-income New 
Yorkers heat and cool their 
homes. HEAP also provides 
funding for energy efficiency 
and weatherization services, as 
well as assistance with repairing 
or replacing heating equipment.

HEAP statistics for Federal Fiscal Year 2023.

*Vulnerable Persons defined as adults 60+, children under 6, or disabled individuals.

HEAP Impact In 
New York State



HEAP

Households with
Vulnerable Persons* 

Households

Total
Amount

Average Payment
per Household

 18,341

$8,608,116

$469.34

The Home Energy Assistance 
Program (HEAP) is a federally 
funded program that can help 
low- and middle-income New 
Yorkers heat and cool their 
homes. HEAP also provides 
funding for energy efficiency 
and weatherization services, as 
well as assistance with repairing 
or replacing heating equipment.

HEAP statistics for Federal Fiscal Year 2023.

*Vulnerable Persons defined as adults 60+, children under 6, or disabled individuals.

HEAP Impact
In Your District

13,037

District

1

Nick LaLota 
Congressman



HEAP

Households with
Vulnerable Persons* 

Households

Total
Amount

Average Payment
per Household

The Home Energy Assistance 
Program (HEAP) is a federally 
funded program that can help 
low- and middle-income New 
Yorkers heat and cool their 
homes. HEAP also provides 
funding for energy efficiency 
and weatherization services, as 
well as assistance with repairing 
or replacing heating equipment.

HEAP statistics for Federal Fiscal Year 2023.

*Vulnerable Persons defined as adults 60+, children under 6, or disabled individuals.

HEAP Impact
In Your District

$441.57

$14,324,249

21,763

 32,439 

District

2

Andrew Garbarino
Congressman



HEAP

Households with
Vulnerable Persons* 

Households

Total
Amount

Average Payment
per Household

The Home Energy Assistance 
Program (HEAP) is a federally 
funded program that can help 
low- and middle-income New 
Yorkers heat and cool their 
homes. HEAP also provides 
funding for energy efficiency 
and weatherization services, as 
well as assistance with repairing 
or replacing heating equipment.

HEAP statistics for Federal Fiscal Year 2023.

*Vulnerable Persons defined as adults 60+, children under 6, or disabled individuals.

HEAP Impact
In Your District

$214.94

$2,562,121

9,607

 11,920 

District

3

Tom Suozzi
Congressman



HEAP

Households with
Vulnerable Persons* 

Households

Total
Amount

Average Payment
per Household

The Home Energy Assistance 
Program (HEAP) is a federally 
funded program that can help 
low- and middle-income New 
Yorkers heat and cool their 
homes. HEAP also provides 
funding for energy efficiency 
and weatherization services, as 
well as assistance with repairing 
or replacing heating equipment.

HEAP statistics for Federal Fiscal Year 2023.

*Vulnerable Persons defined as adults 60+, children under 6, or disabled individuals.

HEAP Impact
In Your District

$320.64

$3,337,204

8,110

 10,408 

District

4

Laura Gillen
Congresswoman



HEAP

Households with
Vulnerable Persons* 

Households

Total
Amount

Average Payment
per Household

The Home Energy Assistance 
Program (HEAP) is a federally 
funded program that can help 
low- and middle-income New 
Yorkers heat and cool their 
homes. HEAP also provides 
funding for energy efficiency 
and weatherization services, as 
well as assistance with repairing 
or replacing heating equipment.

HEAP statistics for Federal Fiscal Year 2023.

*Vulnerable Persons defined as adults 60+, children under 6, or disabled individuals.

HEAP Impact
In Your District

$82.01

$5,512,269

45,655

 67,216 

133,262 

t

Congressman
Gregory W. Meeks

5
Distric



HEAP

Households with
Vulnerable Persons* 

Households

Total
Amount

Average Payment
per Household

The Home Energy Assistance 
Program (HEAP) is a federally 
funded program that can help 
low- and middle-income New 
Yorkers heat and cool their 
homes. HEAP also provides 
funding for energy efficiency 
and weatherization services, as 
well as assistance with repairing 
or replacing heating equipment.

HEAP statistics for Federal Fiscal Year 2023.

*Vulnerable Persons defined as adults 60+, children under 6, or disabled individuals.

HEAP Impact
In Your District

$73.78

$3,726,166

39,896

 50,504 

 93,886 

District

Congresswoman
Grace Meng

6



HEAP

Households with
Vulnerable Persons* 

Households

Total
Amount

Average Payment
per Household

The Home Energy Assistance 
Program (HEAP) is a federally 
funded program that can help 
low- and middle-income New 
Yorkers heat and cool their 
homes. HEAP also provides 
funding for energy efficiency 
and weatherization services, as 
well as assistance with repairing 
or replacing heating equipment.

HEAP statistics for Federal Fiscal Year 2023.

*Vulnerable Persons defined as adults 60+, children under 6, or disabled individuals.

HEAP Impact
In Your District

$73.22

$4,879,764

44,833

 66,642 

District

Nydia M. Velazquez
Congresswoman

7



HEAP

Households with
Vulnerable Persons* 

Households

Total
Amount

Average Payment
per Household

The Home Energy Assistance 
Program (HEAP) is a federally 
funded program that can help 
low- and middle-income New 
Yorkers heat and cool their 
homes. HEAP also provides 
funding for energy efficiency 
and weatherization services, as 
well as assistance with repairing 
or replacing heating equipment.

HEAP statistics for Federal Fiscal Year 2023.

*Vulnerable Persons defined as adults 60+, children under 6, or disabled individuals.

HEAP Impact
In Your District

$63.67

$6,467,131

69,870

 101,575 

District

Congressman
Hakeem Jeffries

8



HEAP

Households with
Vulnerable Persons* 

Households

Total
Amount

Average Payment
per Household

The Home Energy Assistance 
Program (HEAP) is a federally 
funded program that can help 
low- and middle-income New 
Yorkers heat and cool their 
homes. HEAP also provides 
funding for energy efficiency 
and weatherization services, as 
well as assistance with repairing 
or replacing heating equipment.

HEAP statistics for Federal Fiscal Year 2023.

*Vulnerable Persons defined as adults 60+, children under 6, or disabled individuals.

HEAP Impact
In Your District

$73.52

$5,584,364

52,363

 75,952 

District

Congresswoman
Yvette D. Clarke

9



HEAP

Households with
Vulnerable Persons* 

Households

Total
Amount

Average Payment
per Household

The Home Energy Assistance 
Program (HEAP) is a federally 
funded program that can help 
low- and middle-income New 
Yorkers heat and cool their 
homes. HEAP also provides 
funding for energy efficiency 
and weatherization services, as 
well as assistance with repairing 
or replacing heating equipment.

HEAP statistics for Federal Fiscal Year 2023.

*Vulnerable Persons defined as adults 60+, children under 6, or disabled individuals.

HEAP Impact
In Your District

$71.71

$4,021,787

42,057

 56,086 

District

Congressman
Dan Goldman

10



HEAP

Households with
Vulnerable Persons* 

Households

Total
Amount

Average Payment
per Household

The Home Energy Assistance 
Program (HEAP) is a federally 
funded program that can help 
low- and middle-income New 
Yorkers heat and cool their 
homes. HEAP also provides 
funding for energy efficiency 
and weatherization services, as 
well as assistance with repairing 
or replacing heating equipment.

HEAP statistics for Federal Fiscal Year 2023.

*Vulnerable Persons defined as adults 60+, children under 6, or disabled individuals.

HEAP Impact
In Your District

$105.06

$6,241,450

43,370

 59,411 

District

Congressman
Nicole Malliotakis

11



HEAP

Households with
Vulnerable Persons* 

Households

Total
Amount

Average Payment
per Household

The Home Energy Assistance 
Program (HEAP) is a federally 
funded program that can help 
low- and middle-income New 
Yorkers heat and cool their 
homes. HEAP also provides 
funding for energy efficiency 
and weatherization services, as 
well as assistance with repairing 
or replacing heating equipment.

HEAP statistics for Federal Fiscal Year 2023.

*Vulnerable Persons defined as adults 60+, children under 6, or disabled individuals.

HEAP Impact
In Your District

$51.14

$1,264,177

18,118

 24,720 

District

Congressman
Jerry Nadler

12



HEAP

Households with
Vulnerable Persons* 

Households

Total
Amount

Average Payment
per Household

The Home Energy Assistance 
Program (HEAP) is a federally 
funded program that can help 
low- and middle-income New 
Yorkers heat and cool their 
homes. HEAP also provides 
funding for energy efficiency 
and weatherization services, as 
well as assistance with repairing 
or replacing heating equipment.

HEAP statistics for Federal Fiscal Year 2023.

*Vulnerable Persons defined as adults 60+, children under 6, or disabled individuals.

HEAP Impact
In Your District

$52.78

$6,360,325

81,862

 120,504 

District

Congressman
Adriano Espaillat

13



HEAP

Households with
Vulnerable Persons* 

Households

Total
Amount

Average Payment
per Household

The Home Energy Assistance 
Program (HEAP) is a federally 
funded program that can help 
low- and middle-income New 
Yorkers heat and cool their 
homes. HEAP also provides 
funding for energy efficiency 
and weatherization services, as 
well as assistance with repairing 
or replacing heating equipment.

HEAP statistics for Federal Fiscal Year 2023.

*Vulnerable Persons defined as adults 60+, children under 6, or disabled individuals.

HEAP Impact
In Your District

$62.02

$4,898,891

52,596

 78,994 

District

Congresswoman
Alexandria Ocasio-Cortez

14



HEAP
The Home Energy Assistance 
Program (HEAP) is a federally 
funded program that can help 
low- and middle-income New 
Yorkers heat and cool their 
homes. HEAP also provides 
funding for energy efficiency 
and weatherization services, as 
well as assistance with repairing 
or replacing heating equipment.

HEAP statistics for Federal Fiscal Year 2023.

*Vulnerable Persons defined as adults 60+, children under 6, or disabled individuals.

HEAP Impact
In Your District

Average Payment
per Household

Total
Amount

Households

Households with
Vulnerable Persons* 

$56.01

$7,390,728

86,038

 131,954 

District

Congressman
Ritchie Torres

15



HEAP

Households with
Vulnerable Persons* 

Households

Total
Amount

Average Payment
per Household

The Home Energy Assistance 
Program (HEAP) is a federally 
funded program that can help 
low- and middle-income New 
Yorkers heat and cool their 
homes. HEAP also provides 
funding for energy efficiency 
and weatherization services, as 
well as assistance with repairing 
or replacing heating equipment.

HEAP statistics for Federal Fiscal Year 2023.

*Vulnerable Persons defined as adults 60+, children under 6, or disabled individuals.

HEAP Impact
In Your District

$87.72

$2,888,479

22,100

 32,927 

District

Congressman
George Latimer

16



HEAP

Households with
Vulnerable Persons* 

Households

Total
Amount

Average Payment
per Household

The Home Energy Assistance 
Program (HEAP) is a federally 
funded program that can help 
low- and middle-income New 
Yorkers heat and cool their 
homes. HEAP also provides 
funding for energy efficiency 
and weatherization services, as 
well as assistance with repairing 
or replacing heating equipment.

HEAP statistics for Federal Fiscal Year 2023.

*Vulnerable Persons defined as adults 60+, children under 6, or disabled individuals.

HEAP Impact
In Your District

$365.39

$7,226,037

16,098

 19,776 

District

17

Congressman
Mike Lawler



HEAP

Households with
Vulnerable Persons* 

Households

Total
Amount

Average Payment
per Household

The Home Energy Assistance 
Program (HEAP) is a federally 
funded program that can help 
low- and middle-income New 
Yorkers heat and cool their 
homes. HEAP also provides 
funding for energy efficiency 
and weatherization services, as 
well as assistance with repairing 
or replacing heating equipment.

HEAP statistics for Federal Fiscal Year 2023.

*Vulnerable Persons defined as adults 60+, children under 6, or disabled individuals.

HEAP Impact
In Your District

$627.61

$18,047,557

21,764

 28,756 

District

18

Congressman
Pat Ryan



HEAP

Households with
Vulnerable Persons* 

Households

Total
Amount

Average Payment
per Household

The Home Energy Assistance 
Program (HEAP) is a federally 
funded program that can help 
low- and middle-income New 
Yorkers heat and cool their 
homes. HEAP also provides 
funding for energy efficiency 
and weatherization services, as 
well as assistance with repairing 
or replacing heating equipment.

HEAP statistics for Federal Fiscal Year 2023.

*Vulnerable Persons defined as adults 60+, children under 6, or disabled individuals.

HEAP Impact
In Your District

$897.71

$39,879,871

37,340

 44,424 

District

19

Josh Riley
Congressman



HEAP

Households with
Vulnerable Persons* 

Households

Total
Amount

Average Payment
per Household

The Home Energy Assistance 
Program (HEAP) is a federally 
funded program that can help 
low- and middle-income New 
Yorkers heat and cool their 
homes. HEAP also provides 
funding for energy efficiency 
and weatherization services, as 
well as assistance with repairing 
or replacing heating equipment.

HEAP statistics for Federal Fiscal Year 2023.

*Vulnerable Persons defined as adults 60+, children under 6, or disabled individuals.

HEAP Impact
In Your District

$548.23

$19,993,018

27,690

 36,468 

District

20

Congressman
Paul D. Tonko



HEAP

Households with
Vulnerable Persons* 

Households

Total
Amount

The Home Energy Assistance 
Program (HEAP) is a federally 
funded program that can help 
low- and middle-income New 
Yorkers heat and cool their 
homes. HEAP also provides 
funding for energy efficiency 
and weatherization services, as 
well as assistance with repairing 
or replacing heating equipment.

HEAP statistics for Federal Fiscal Year 2023.

*Vulnerable Persons defined as adults 60+, children under 6, or disabled individuals.

HEAP Impact
In Your District

Avg. Payment
per Household $1,207.44

$56,369,545

40,653

 46,685 

District

21

Congresswoman
Elise Stefanik



HEAP

Households with
Vulnerable Persons* 

Households

Total
Amount

Average Payment
per Household

The Home Energy Assistance 
Program (HEAP) is a federally 
funded program that can help 
low- and middle-income New 
Yorkers heat and cool their 
homes. HEAP also provides 
funding for energy efficiency 
and weatherization services, as 
well as assistance with repairing 
or replacing heating equipment.

HEAP statistics for Federal Fiscal Year 2023.

*Vulnerable Persons defined as adults 60+, children under 6, or disabled individuals.

HEAP Impact
In Your District

$612.22

$33,126,594

37,168

 54,109 

District

22

Congressman
John Mannion



HEAP

Households with
Vulnerable Persons* 

Households

Total
Amount

Average Payment
per Household

The Home Energy Assistance 
Program (HEAP) is a federally 
funded program that can help 
low- and middle-income New 
Yorkers heat and cool their 
homes. HEAP also provides 
funding for energy efficiency 
and weatherization services, as 
well as assistance with repairing 
or replacing heating equipment.

HEAP statistics for Federal Fiscal Year 2023.

*Vulnerable Persons defined as adults 60+, children under 6, or disabled individuals.

HEAP Impact
In Your District

$671.57

$39,181,386

40,727

 58,343 

District

23

Congressman
Nick Langworthy



HEAP

Households with
Vulnerable Persons* 

Households

Total
Amount

Average Payment
per Household

The Home Energy Assistance 
Program (HEAP) is a federally 
funded program that can help 
low- and middle-income New 
Yorkers heat and cool their 
homes. HEAP also provides 
funding for energy efficiency 
and weatherization services, as 
well as assistance with repairing 
or replacing heating equipment.

HEAP statistics for Federal Fiscal Year 2023.

*Vulnerable Persons defined as adults 60+, children under 6, or disabled individuals.

HEAP Impact
In Your District

$889.77

$40,221,119

33,625

 45,204 

District

24

Congresswoman
Claudia Tenney



HEAP

Households with
Vulnerable Persons* 

Households

Total
Amount

Average Payment
per Household

The Home Energy Assistance 
Program (HEAP) is a federally 
funded program that can help 
low- and middle-income New 
Yorkers heat and cool their 
homes. HEAP also provides 
funding for energy efficiency 
and weatherization services, as 
well as assistance with repairing 
or replacing heating equipment.

HEAP statistics for Federal Fiscal Year 2023.

*Vulnerable Persons defined as adults 60+, children under 6, or disabled individuals.

HEAP Impact
In Your District

$384.27

$20,592,021

36,107

 53,588 

District

25

Congressman
Joseph Morelle



HEAP

Households with
Vulnerable Persons* 

Households

Total
Amount

Average Payment
per Household

The Home Energy Assistance 
Program (HEAP) is a federally 
funded program that can help 
low- and middle-income New 
Yorkers heat and cool their 
homes. HEAP also provides 
funding for energy efficiency 
and weatherization services, as 
well as assistance with repairing 
or replacing heating equipment.

HEAP statistics for Federal Fiscal Year 2023.

*Vulnerable Persons defined as adults 60+, children under 6, or disabled individuals.

HEAP Impact
In Your District

$456.95

$39,290,490

55,990

 85,984 

District

26

Congressman
Timothy M. Kennedy
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